
SHOULD BE SIGNED 17 January 2023 (2021 - 2022) 

26 01 2023 Appendix 

Approve closing off the Earmarked reserves for 2022 23 

Chigwell Parish Council 
Reserves Balance 

2021 • 2022 

Reserve 

Earmarked 

EMR - Equipment 

EMR - Cemetery renovation 

EMR - Boundary fencing 

EMR - Car park repairs 

EMR - The Paddocks 

EMR - Allotment renovation 

Tot Earmarked 

TOTAL RESERVE 

GENERAL FUND 

TOTAL FUNDS 

Opening Balance 

14,644.00 

42,000.00 

3,950.00 

50.00 

50,000.00 

197.00 

110,841.00 

110,841.00 

Tran Spend Rece CurrentBalance 
sfers rn 2022 23 

1-_hmiJ 2022 

14,644.00 

42,000.00 

3,950.00 

50.00 

50,000.00 

197.00 

110,841.00 

110,841.00 

535,329.57 

646,170.57 

Approve opening the new funds for the upcoming new finance year 2023_24. 
Reserve 

Earmarked 

EMR - Main Office premise 
refurb 
EMR - Cemetery premise 
refurb 
EMR - VH premise refurb 
EMR - Tree works 2023_24 
EMR - Grove Lane meadow 
project 
EMR - Risk management 

Opening Balance 
2023 24 

1 April 2023 

50,000.00 

50,000.00 

50,000.00 
50,000.00 
50,000.00 

50,000.00 
Total Earmark 300,000.00 

Signed by: Signed by: 
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https://50,000.00
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https://50,000.00
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